
Jump 2, 3
Number Name School
201 Veerman, Eirinn CRAIC

210 Veerman, Julia CRAIC

Beg. Jump-2-3 U9
Place
1

2



Treble Jig
Number Name School
273 Fuhlrott, Jutta Taps For All

246 Wenning, Meike Celtic Stepfire

278 Weinand, Annette Greenwood School

247 Koenning, Imke Celtic Stepfire

271 Fehse, Ursula Greenwood School

258 Firoozbakhtan, Mehran Scoil Rince Celtus

265 Jongsma, Maud Scoil Rince Celtus

Hornpipe
Number Name School
271 Fehse, Ursula Greenwood School

263 Van de Sande, Nadine Rince a Ghra

278 Weinand, Annette Greenwood School

262 Herrema, Elise Keltisch Dansje

265 Jongsma, Maud Scoil Rince Celtus

Trad. Set
Number Name School
269 Claassens, Laura Scoil Rince Celtus

246 Wenning, Meike Celtic Stepfire

247 Koenning, Imke Celtic Stepfire

257 Willans, Laura Scoil Rince Celtus

271 Fehse, Ursula Greenwood School

263 Van de Sande, Nadine Rince a Ghra

1q

2

3

4

5

6

2

3

4

5

Place

5

6

7

Place
1q

Place
1q

2

3

4

Beg. Treb Jig 15+

Beg. HP 24+

Beg. Trad 15+



Reel
Number Name School
212 Liu, Yuning Greenwood School

204 Shrestha, Yeju Greenwood School

205 Cowan, Kaitlyn Scoil Rince Celtus

281 Kato, Mari Greenwood School

203 Geyer, Amara Greenwood School

214 Liu, Haoning Greenwood School

4

4

Pri. Reel U9
Place
1q

2

2

3



Treble Jig
Number Name School
222 Wosnitzka, Emilia TuS Stockum

226 Berk, Valerie TuS Stockum

268 Goessens, Monique Scoil Rince Celtus

261 Konusch, Dennis Scoil Rince Celtus

274 Berghaan, Lisette Scoil Rince Celtus

269 Claassens, Laura Scoil Rince Celtus

Hornpipe
Number Name School
248 Sanders, Madita Scoil Rince Celtus

220 Tanguay, Jessica Scoil Rince Celtus

250 Klaarenbeek, Mathilde Rince a Ghra

245 Bosman, Lisanne Rince a Ghra

269 Claassens, Laura Scoil Rince Celtus

266 Pieters, Very Scoil Rince Celtus

261 Konusch, Dennis Scoil Rince Celtus

267 Pustakhod, Dzmitry Scoil Rince Celtus

Trad. Set
Number Name School
248 Sanders, Madita Scoil Rince Celtus

220 Tanguay, Jessica Scoil Rince Celtus

268 Goessens, Monique Scoil Rince Celtus

274 Berghaan, Lisette Scoil Rince Celtus

275 Smieja, Daniela Scoil Rince Celtus

259 Dussenbroek, Debbie Rince a Ghra

3

4

4

5

6

7

Place
1q

2

1q

2

3

4

4

5

3

4

5

6

Place

Place
1q

2

Int. Treb Jig All Ages

Int. HP All Ages

Int. Trad 0+



Treble Jig
Number Name School
215 Kalaitzidou, Eireen Scoil Rince Celtus

243 Manske, Danny Scoil Rince Celtus

220 Tanguay, Jessica Scoil Rince Celtus

232 Knippenberg, Ezra Scoil Rince Celtus

Hornpipe
Number Name School
215 Kalaitzidou, Eireen Scoil Rince Celtus

232 Knippenberg, Ezra Scoil Rince Celtus

243 Manske, Danny Scoil Rince Celtus

1

2

2

1

2

3

4

Place

Place

Open Treb Jig U15

Open HP U15



2 Hands
Number Name

232 scoil rince celtus

212 greenwood

204 greenwood

2 Hands
Number Name

243 scoil rince celtus

237 scoil rince celtus

235 scoil rince celtus

3 Hands
Number Name

250 Rince A Ghra

239 Scoil rince celtus

4 Hands
Number Name

252 Scoil rince celtus

239 Scoil rince celtus

Ceili
Number Name

261 Scoil rince celtus

255 Scoil rince celtus

232 Scoil rince celtus

All ages
Place

1

2

3

All ages
Place

1

2

All ages
Place

1

2

Over 13
Place

1

2

3

 Under 13
Place

1

2

3



Premiership Intermediate
Place Number Name School
1 206 Stenhouse, Jessica Scoil Rince O`Brannlaig

2 226 Berk, Valerie TuS Stockum

3 213 Sarah, Koerber Celtic Cross School

Premiership Intermediate
Place Number Name School
1 248 Sanders, Madita Scoil Rince Celtus

2 268 Goessens, Monique Scoil Rince Celtus

3 250 Klaarenbeek, Mathilde Rince a Ghra

Int. Prem. U13

Int. Prem. 13+



Premiership Open
Place Number Name School
1 215 Kalaitzidou, Eireen Scoil Rince Celtus

2 220 Tanguay, Jessica Scoil Rince Celtus

3 222 Wosnitzka, Emilia TuS Stockum

Premiership Open
Place Number Name School
1 254 Bischop, Eileen Scoil Rince Celtus

2 232 Knippenberg, Ezra Scoil Rince Celtus

3 266 Pieters, Very Scoil Rince Celtus

Pelim. . U12

Pelim. . 13+



Premiership Open
Place Number Name School
1 253 Leijen, Ilse Scoil Rince Celtus

2 251 Thieme, Paula Scoil Rince Celtus

3 243 Manske, Danny Scoil Rince Celtus

4 249 Muyres, Danielle Scoil Rince Celtus

Premiership Open
Place Number Name School
1 255 Manske, Josy Scoil Rince Celtus

2 270 Huijsmans, Lonneke Scoil Rince Celtus

. U19

. 19+


